582218

)~

: ‘Vikan.
Laundry bag Medium, , (

Black

Store used Vikan microfibre mops or cloths in the drip-proof Vikan Laundry Bag.
Wash the bag along with your mops, Fits any Vikan cleaning trolley and holds up to
30 mops.
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Technical Data
Item Number
Material
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®
Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*
Box Quantity
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)
Box Length
Box Width
Box Height
Length/Depth
Width
Height
Net Weight

Weight bag (Recycling Symbol "4" Low Density Polyethylene
(LDPE))

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

Max. drying temperature

Recommended sterilisation temperature (Autoclave)
GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

582218
Polyester (PBT)
No

No

50

640

1

580
375
175
550
450

15

0.12
0.012

0.01

0.022

0.1

0.003713

55

60
5705025822181
15705025822188
63071090

Estonia



